Inputs 10 analog (isolated scanning method) + 4 pulse (common GND)
Measurements Voltage: ±100mV to ±60V, 1-5V, 6 ranges, max resolution 5mV
Thermocouple: K, J, E, T, N, R, S, B; -200 to 2000°C (varies by type)
Pulse: 0 to 1000M, voltage or open collector input
Max Input DC 60V (Analog inputs), DC -5 to +10V (Pulse inputs)
Isolation 30VAC, 60VDC input to chassis or input to input
Record Interval 10ms to 1 hour, 19 selections
Digital Filters 50Hz, 60Hz or OFF (selectable)

Supplied Accessories: 1 roll recording paper, carrying case, input leads
To Order–Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: PA/51 110211
HGFEDCBA
A Pen 1
PA/51 Recorder only PA/54 High/Low Limit
PA/52 Recording Controller
B Pen 2
0 None 2 Recording Controller
1 Recorder only 4 High/Low Limit
C Pen 1 Outputs
0 None 2 Two Relays
1 One Relay
D Pen 2 Outputs
0 None 2 Two Relays
1 One Relay
E Digital Communications
0 None 2 RS-485 Com (Modbus RTU)
1 Configurator Port 3 Configurator Port & RS-485 Com
F Case
1 Standard-NEMA3 3 NEMA 4X
2 Door Lock
G Voltage
1 Standard (90–264V AC) 5 Standard, with CE Approval
3 Standard, with 24V DC 7 Standard, with CE and
Transmitter Power Supply Transmitter Power Supply
H Option Suffix
Blank None AA Alarms and communications
connectivity option
One hundred 0-100°F, 24-hour charts are provided with each instrument.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Partlow Chart Recorder
• 1 or 2 Trend Pen Versions
• Up to 2 Process or Limit Alarms for
Each Pen
• Simple Operation and Set-Up
• Universal Inputs and Power Supply
• NEMA 3 Standard (NEMA 4X Option)
• Optional PC Configuration Port
• RS-485 Communications Option
• Two Year Warranty
Input Range: TC: J, K, T, R, S
RTD: 100Ω Platinum, 0.00385 Ω/Ω/°C
Current DC: 0 to 20mA, 4 to 20mA
Voltage DC: 0 to 25mV, 0 to 50mV,
10 to 50mV, 0 to 5V, 1 to 5V
Chart Size: 10”
Chart Rotation: User-configured: 8 hr, 12 hr, 24 hr, 48 hr, 7 day
Recording Accuracy: 0.5% of chart span reference accuracy
Power Requirements: 90 –264VAC 50/60Hz. 18VA max. consumption
Dimensions (WxHxD): 14” x 14” x 3.8” (355.6 x 355.6 x 96.5mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
(optional)
MRC5000
�
121a
To Order–Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: PHE1-X-Y-32-5Y-OEV
- - - - -
A Recording Points
PHE1 1 continuous recording point
PHE2 2 continuous recording points
B Input Signal for Ch. 1
X B Thermocouple
R R Thermocouple
S S Thermocouple
K K Thermocouple
E E Thermocouple
J J Thermocouple
T T Thermocouple
N N Thermocouple
W W Thermocouple
L L Thermocouple
U U Thermocouple
P PN Thermocouple
H Pt100Ω RTD
A DC 1-5V
B DC 4-20mA with shunt resistor
C DC 10-50mA with shunt resistor
M DC ±50mV
Q DC ±500mV
V DC ±5V
F DC ±50V
C Input Signal for Ch. 2
Y None
X B Thermocouple
R R Thermocouple
S S Thermocouple
K K Thermocouple
E E Thermocouple
J J Thermocouple
T T Thermocouple
N N Thermocouple
W W Thermocouple
L L Thermocouple
U U Thermocouple
P PN Thermocouple
H Pt100Ω RTD
A DC 1-5V
B DC 4-20mA with shunt resistor
C DC 10-50mA with shunt resistor
M DC ±50mV
Q DC ±500mV
V DC ±5V
F DC ±50V
D Power Supply
32 100V/120V AC, 50/60Hz
42 200V/240V AC, 50/60Hz
E Scale Range
5Y One channel
55 Two channels
F Alarm Output
0EV None
1EV 1-ch. recorder, 2-point/no external control
AEV 1-ch. recorder, 2-point/with external control
2EV 2-ch. recorder, 4-point/no external control
BEV 2-ch. recorder, 4-point/with external control
FEDCBA
Input Points: 1 or 2 continuous recording
Input Signals: TC: B, R, S, K, E, J, T, N, W, L, U, PN
RTD: Pt 100Ω
DC Voltage: 50mV, 500mV, 5V, 50V range
DC Current: 4 to 20mA, converted into
voltage with 10Ω or 250Ω shunt resistor
Max. Allowable TC, RTD and DC Voltage: ±10V DC or less
Input Voltage: (50mV, 500mV range)
DC Voltage Input: ±100V DC or less
(5V, 50V range)

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2126.37 Simple Logger® II Model ML912 with two mini-flex probes,
USB cable, batteries & Dataview software
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC Current 10 to 200A
AC Voltage 10 to 600V
Resolution 0.1A or 0.1V
Accuracy ±(2% rdg ± 1A), ±(2% rdg ± 1V)
Memory 256,000 points
Sampling Rate 1 second to 24 hours
PC Interface USB, includes software
Power 3.6V Lithium battery
Dimensions 4.5 x 2.5 x 1.3" (114 x 63 x 34mm)
Complete with two Current sensor modules, two Voltage sensor modules,
two sets of test leads, two sets of alligator clips, USB cable, Windows
compatible software, universal AC Adaptor, 4 AAA batteries and two
memory 2032 button batteries.
NEW
� PEL103
* with supplied probe
124
R
ECO
R
D
ER
S/
D
ATA
L
O
G
G
ER
S
MODEL L101 L102 L111 L261 L322 L432
Channels One Two One One One Two
Input Connector BNC Recessed banana jacks Removeable screw term block
Measurement Range 0-1V AC (probe dependent) 0-1A AC (probe dependent) 0-600V AC/DC ±20mA DC ±100mV/±1V/±10V
Resolution 0.1mV 0.1mA 0.1V 0.01mA 0.1mV/1mV/10mV
Accuracy (50/60Hz) 10-50mV: ±0.5% of Rdg ±1mV 10-50mA: ±0.5% of Rdg ±1mA 5-50V: ±0.5% of ±0.25% of ±0.5% of Rdg ±1mV
Rdg ±1V Rdg ±0.05mA
50-1000mV: ±0.5% of Rdg ±0.5mV 50-1000mA: ±0.5% of Rdg ±0.5mV 50-600V: ±0.5%
of Rdg ±0.5mV
Sample Rate 64 samples/cycle Max. 8 samples at storage interval
Storage Rate Programmable from 125mS to 1 day
CAT III Rating 50V  300V  50V
Memory 240,000 measurements (512KB)
Recording 15 minutes to 8 weeks, programmable using
Length DataView®
Storage Modes Start/Stop, FIFO and Extended Recording Mode (XRM™)
Communication USB 2.0 optically isolated
Power  2 x 1.5V AA-cell Alkaline batteries
Battery Life 100 hrs to >45 days, depending on storage rate
Dimensions 5.38 x 2.75 x 1.28" (136 x 70 x 32mm)
Temperature -10 to 50°C operating
SPECIFICATIONS
AEMC Simple Logger® ll Data Loggers
• Compact size, battery operated
• Easily installed, operational in seconds
• TRMS measurement for accuracy on distorted waveforms
• Programmable alarm setpoints & triggers
• 5 LED indicators display logger status
• Choice of data storage modes
• Stores >240k measurements in non-volatile memory
• DataView software displays & analyzes real-time data on a PC
AE/2126.02 Simple Logger ® II Model L101 (TRMS, 0 to 1VAC, 1 channel)
AE/2126.03 Simple Logger ® II Model L102 (TRMS, 0 to 1VAC, 2 channel)
AE/2126.04 Simple Logger ® II Model L111 (TRMS, 0 to 1AAC, 1 channel)
AE/2126.05 Simple Logger ® II Model L261 (TRMS, 0 to 600VAC/DC, 1 channel)
AE/2126.06 Simple Logger ® II Model L322 (4-20mA DC)